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Paul
Steven
Lee

Ben
Philip
Andrew
Tom

0li
David
James
Mathew
Sarah
Lorna
Clive
John
David
Dave
Brynnen
Joe
Jeremy
Jamie
Owen
David
Peter
Darren
Adam
Andrew
Ruth
Dave
Paul
Jamie-lee
Sam
Rebecca
Gwen
Richard
Andy
Rachel
Susan
Meg

Sam
Felicity

THE POPPY RUN

13 Nov 2022
OVERALL RESULTS

Time Number Cat & Pos

LYONS 33.
DOWSE 35.
MULLEN 35.
EVISON 36.
DONNOR 39.
THOMPSON 39.
LOMAS 39.
LAMMIMAN 39.
EVISON 42.
ROARK 42
SIRETT 44,
DOWLING 44,
ASTLEY 44,
WILKINSON 45.
STRODE 46.
YOUNG 46.
KENYON 47
MASSEY 47 .
PHIPPS 47 .
PODESTA 47.
ROSE 48.
MSIMANGO 48.
SCOTNEY 48.
DAVIS 49.
BEVAN 49.
BEVAN 49.
COOK 50.
BULLEN 50.
GREASLEY 51.
JEPSON 51.
PHIPPS 51.
HEWSON 52
ATKINSON 54.
BOMBROEFFE 54.
URGUHART 55
POTTER 60.
PODESTA 60.
STRODE 62.
FITZSIMONDS 65.
BAINBRIDGE 65.
BERRY 84.

45
09
38
18
10
11
48
56
18

.26

03
07
30
09
10
31

.29

40
47
55
11
39
46
03
15
17
34
45
12
33
47

.28

26
38

.06

01
19
34
32
33
31

296
257
287
284
282
283
276
252
293
295
274
258
259
264
269
267
255
261
291
266
288
294
254
251
275
273
278
285
280
262
292
272
256
270
279
271
265
268
290
289
263

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MvV40
MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
FV50
FV50
MvV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60
MSEN
MV60
MSEN
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV50
MSEN
MvV40
FVe60
MvV40
MV60
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FVe60
MV50
MV60
FSEN
FV40
FSEN
MSEN
EFV60
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Club

City Of Hull AC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Unattached

Lonely Goat RC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Boston Community
Boston & District AC
Unattached

Boston & District AC
Unattached

Skegness & Dist. RC
Unattached
Unattached

Skegness Coasters
Skegness Coasters
Skegness & Dist. RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

RAF Triathlon Assoc
Boston & District AC
Unattached

Newark Striders RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Skegness & Dist. RC
Unattached

Grantham Run Club
Unattached
Unattached

Skegness & Dist. RC
Newark Striders RC
Grantham Run Club
Stamford Striders
Unattached

Skegness Coasters
Unattached

Grantham & Dist AC
Mablethorpe RC



